The Light Source
M-140 Cyc Track
The M-140 Cyc Track is a walk along studio/stage curtain track with
rounded edges and is fully compatable with the H&H 300, and the
ADC 140 style tracks. Track should be supported every 4-5 feet. A
complete system of hangers and splices is available to make
installation quick and easy. Machine rolled corners are available to
your radius specifications.
Track is sold in 10’ or 20’ lengths. We will cut it to any size you
need. Curved track available below and can be done in black too.
Track is priced per 20 foot pieces.
Safe Vertical
Working Load
300 Pounds
Diminsions 10’ & 20’ lengths
Case Quantities 20 foot bars
Order Codes M140CYC-E-B M140 CYC Track 20 foot,
Black Anodized
M140CYC-E M140 CYC Track 20 foot,
Aluminum Finish
M140-96RADM 96" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-72RADM 72" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-60RADM 60" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-48RADM 48" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-44RADM 44" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-36RADM 36" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-32RADM 32" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
M140-24RADM 24" Radius Track w/5 legs,
Aluminum Finish
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637